NAME OF ASSESSEE : AWADHENDRA KUMAR

PAN : BDMPK2853D

FATHER'S NAME : ASHOK KUMAR

STATUS : INDIVIDUAL ASSESSMENT YEAR : 2019 - 2020
WARD NO . ITO-3(1), VARANASI/ FINANCIAL YEAR : 2018 - 2019
GENDER : MALE DATE OF BIRTH : 31/12/1984
AADHAAR NO. : 643713346499

RESIDENTIAL STATUS : RESIDENT

NAME OF BANK . IDBI BANK

IFSC CODE : IBKLO001673

ACCOUNT NO. : 0075102000020086

RETURN : ORIGINAL (FILING DATE : 31/08/2019 & NO. : 127564350310819)

COMPUTATION OF TOTAL INCOME

PROFITS AND GAINS FROM BUSINESS AND
PROFESSION

PROFIT U/S 44AD - AWADHENDRA KUMAR
PROFIT DEEMED U/S 44AD @ 8% OF RS. 1978550
PROFIT DECLARED U/S 44AD
PROFIT (HIGHER OF THE ABOVE)
INCOME FROM OTHER SOURCES
INTEREST INCOME ON INCOME TAX REFUND
INTEREST BANK SB ACCOUNT
TOTAL

GROSS TOTAL INCOME

LESS DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER-VIA
80C DEDUCTION

80EE INTEREST ON LOAN TAKEN FOR RESIDENTIAL
HOUSE PROPERTY

80GG DEDUCTION IN RESPECT OF RENTS PAID [SEE
NOTE 1]

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

TOTAL INCOME

TOTAL INCOME ROUNDED OFF U/S 288A

548500

2597

551097

216069

COMPUTATION OF TAX ON TOTAL INCOME

TAX ON RS. 250000
TAX ON RS. 85030 (335030-250000) @ 5%
TAX ON RS. 335030

LESS : REBATE U/S 87A
ADD: HEALTH AND EDUCATION CESS @ 4%
TAX ROUNDED OFF U/S 288B

LESS SELF ASSESSMENT TAX U/S 140A
6390340 - 33669 - 31-08-2019

TAX PAYABLE

DETAIL OF DEDUCTION U/S 80C
LIC

TOTAL

AWADHENDRA KUMAR

158284
548500
548500

12

2585

2597

118000

38069

60000
NIL
4252

4252

4252

2500

1752

70

1822

1820

1820 1820

NIL
118000
118000

335028
335030



