NAME OF ASSESSEE PAN: AWADHENDRA KUMARFATHER'S NAME STATUS: BDMPK2853DFATHER'S NAME STATUS: ASHOK KUMARSTATUS: INDIVIDUALWARD NO: IT0-3(1), VARANASI/GENDER: MALEAADHAAR NO.: 643713346499RESIDENTIAL STATUS: RESIDENTNAME OF BANK: IDBI BANKIFSC CODE: IBKL0001673ACCOUNT NO.: 007510200020086RETURN: ORIGINAL (FILING DATE : 31/08/2019 & NO. : 127564350310819)LOMPUTATION OF TOTAL INCOME			
PROFITS AND GAINS FROM BUSINESS	AND		548500
PROFESSION			
PROFIT U/S 44AD - AWADHENDRA KUMAR PROFIT DEEMED U/S 44AD @ 8% OF RS. 1978550 PROFIT DECLARED U/S 44AD PROFIT (HIGHER OF THE ABOVE) INCOME FROM OTHER SOURCES INTEREST INCOME ON INCOME TAX REFUND INTEREST BANK SB ACCOUNT TOTAL	158284 <u>548500</u> 548500	12 2585 2597	2597
GROSS TOTAL INCOME			551097
LESS DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER-VIA 80C DEDUCTION 80EE INTEREST ON LOAN TAKEN FOR RESIDEN HOUSE PROPERTY 80GG DEDUCTION IN RESPECT OF RENTS PAID NOTE 1] TOTAL DEDUCTIONS TOTAL INCOME TOTAL INCOME ROUNDED OFF U/S 288A		118000 38069 60000	216069 335028 335030
COMPUTATION OF TAX ON TOTAL INCOME			
TAX ON RS. 250000 TAX ON RS. 85030 (335030-250000) @ 5% TAX ON RS. 335030 LESS : REBATE U/S 87A ADD: HEALTH AND EDUCATION CESS @ 4%	NIL 4252 	4252 4252 2500 1752 70 1822	
TAX ROUNDED OFF U/S 288B <u>LESS SELF ASSESSMENT TAX U/S 140A</u> 6390340 - 33669 - 31-08-2019 TAX PAYABLE	1820	1820 <u>1820</u> NIL	
DETAIL OF DEDUCTION U/S 80C LIC TOTAL	<u> 118000</u> <u> 118000</u>		
AWADHENDRA KUMAR			